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(SNAC) 2014  

Dave Cambell 
Southern Chair 

Lake Mead Health and Rehabilitation Center 
Las Vegas, Nevada 

Phone:  702-568-4507 
DRCampbell@SavaSC.com 

Bina Hribik-Portello Regional 
Life Care Centers of America 

 
Las Vegas, Nevada 

Phone:  702.798.7990 
bina_hribik-portello@lcca.com 

Donna Thorson Healthinsight 
Project Coordinator 

HealthInsight 
Las Vegas, Nevada 

Phone:  702.933.7327 
dthorson@healthinsight.org 

Darrin Cook 
Regional Fundamental Inc. 

 
 

Darrin.cook@fundltc.com 
 

Kerry Laviolette 
Executive Director 

Silver Hills Healthcare Center 
Las Vegas, NV   
702-952-2273 

klaviolette@covenantcare.com 

James Sullivan   Administrator 
 
 

Highland Village of Mesquite 
administrator@highlandmanorofmesquite.com 

Tom Morton  
Interim Administrator TLC 

Las Vegas, Nevada 
775-544-2359 

tom.mortt9@gmail.com 

Julie Butenko   
Regional Kindred 

Julie.Butenko@kindred.com 
 

Joan Hall 
Nevada Rural Hospital Partners 

Joan@nrhp.org 

Hope Enad  Director of Nursing alternate  Regent 
Healthcare 

henad@regentcare.biz 
 

Vangi Tupas  Director of Nursing Royal 
Springs   was  vtupas@manorhcc.com 

Robert Kidd 
Perry Foundation, President 

 
Robert@nvhca.org 

Non-council member contact 
Daniel Mathis 

Nevada Health Care Association 
702.434.2273 

daniel@nvhca.org 

Non-council member contact 
Wendy Simons 

Nevada Health Care Association 
 

Wendy@nvhca.org 
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